
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dear Earlham Community 
 
Thank you to the PTA for the feedback on homework.   I am currently in consultation with staff to address 
the items raised in the feedback.  The result of this consultation will be out at the end of April.    
Today is the last day of the Spring term and I look forward to seeing all children back on Monday 16th April. 

Wishing you all a Happy Easter and a restful break. 
 

Mr Kerbel
 

Earlham Primary Term Dates 
Spring 2 Monday 19 February 2018 Thursday 29 March 2018 

Holiday Monday 2 April 2018 - Friday 13 April 2018 inclusive 

Summer 1 Monday 16 April 2018 Friday 25 May 2018 

Holiday Monday 28 May 2018 Friday 1 June 2018 

Summer 2 Monday 4 June 2018 Friday 20 July 2018 

Training and Development Days (when children are not in school) 

Please note new date for TAD Day Monday 4
th

 June 2018 
Friday 20th July 2018 

Bank Holiday 

Monday 7th May - School Closed 
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Additions to our App this week are 
Newsletter  

 

Important Message 

Please note the change of Training and Development Days.   

 

Monday 4
th

 June 2018 is now a TAD day (children are not in 

school on this day) 

  

Thursday 19
th

 July is no longer a TAD day and  

children should be in school.    

 

School will finish at 2.00pm on Thursday 19
th

 July. 
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